
JUNE2005 Child Health Plus Program
Table of Enrollment by Insurer

FINAL

COUNTY TOTAL ABC AFFINITY AMERICH BCBSCNY BCBSUW COMMBLUE BSNENY BUFFALO CPLUS CENTER CCHP CDPHP CPP EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS GHI
ALBANY 3,516 0 0 0 0 0 0 392 0 0 0 0 2,183 0 340 501 0 0
ALLEGANY 593 0 0 0 0 0 593 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BROOME 1,913 0 0 0 1,334 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 431 0 0 135 0 0
CATTARAUGUS 1,037 0 0 0 0 0 799 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 232 0 0
CAYUGA 1,021 0 0 0 760 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHAUTAUQUA 1,270 0 0 0 0 0 831 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 427 0 0
CHEMUNG 743 0 0 0 743 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHENANGO 612 0 0 0 0 521 0 0 0 0 0 0 91 0 0 0 0 0
CLINTON 1,097 0 0 0 0 260 0 609 0 0 0 0 0 0 197 31 0 0
COLUMBIA 1,274 0 0 0 0 0 0 152 0 0 0 0 735 0 156 159 0 0
CORTLAND 749 0 0 0 603 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 0 0
DELAWARE 692 0 0 0 0 361 0 0 0 0 0 0 245 0 86 0 0 0
DUTCHESS 4,754 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 912 0 1,928 210 0 0
ERIE 9,190 0 0 0 0 0 4,255 0 3,363 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,572 0 0
ESSEX 595 0 0 0 0 141 0 313 0 0 0 0 14 0 62 65 0 0
FRANKLIN 540 0 0 0 0 540 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FULTON 1,057 0 0 0 0 45 0 308 0 0 0 0 586 0 118 0 0 0
GENESEE 582 0 0 0 0 0 582 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GREENE 785 0 0 0 0 0 0 109 0 0 0 0 383 0 139 100 0 0
HAMILTON 76 0 0 0 0 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0
HERKIMER 1,300 0 0 0 0 806 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 0 0 366 0 0
JEFFERSON 1,560 0 0 0 0 1,560 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LEWIS 478 0 0 0 0 478 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LIVINGSTON 696 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 696 0
MADISON 858 0 0 0 249 475 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0
MONROE 8,011 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,011 0
MONTGOMERY 1,045 0 0 0 0 65 0 336 0 0 0 0 505 0 94 45 0 0
NASSAU 21,609 0 3,113 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,359 2,437 0 0
NIAGARA 2,320 0 0 0 0 0 1,666 0 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 615 0 0
ONEIDA 3,453 0 0 0 0 1,839 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 1,176 0 0
ONONDAGA 5,428 0 0 0 2,385 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,073 0 0
ONTARIO 1,275 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,275 0
ORANGE 6,825 0 2,069 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 139 0 2,798 132 0 0
ORLEANS 554 0 0 0 0 0 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 199 0
OSWEGO 2,220 0 0 0 0 458 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 407 0 0
OTSEGO 933 0 0 0 0 435 0 0 0 0 0 0 498 0 0 0 0 0
PUTNAM 1,388 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,327 0 0 0
RENSSELAER 2,213 0 0 0 0 0 0 288 0 0 0 0 1,384 0 187 320 0 0
ROCKLAND 7,101 0 538 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 332 0 0 2,776 1,550 0 0
STLAWRENCE 1,383 0 0 0 0 1,383 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SARATOGA 2,751 0 0 0 0 0 0 547 0 0 0 0 1,500 0 360 344 0 0
SCHENECTADY 2,926 0 0 0 0 0 0 308 0 0 0 0 1,455 0 251 896 0 0
SCHOHARIE 554 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 437 0 104 0 0 0
SCHUYLER 280 0 0 0 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SENECA 396 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 396 0
STEUBEN 1,184 0 0 0 1,184 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUFFOLK 29,734 0 3,036 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,466 2,745 0 0
SULLIVAN 2,183 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 456 0 0 0
TIOGA 492 0 0 0 403 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 0 0 0 0 0
TOMPKINS 627 0 0 0 627 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ULSTER 2,814 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 746 0 717 248 0 0
WARREN 1,155 0 0 0 0 0 0 516 0 0 0 0 250 0 184 205 0 0
WASHINGTON 1,307 0 0 0 0 0 0 420 0 0 0 0 377 0 211 299 0 0
WAYNE 1,427 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,427 0
WESTCHESTER 18,942 0 1,571 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,838 0 0 3,365 817 0 0
WYOMING 431 0 0 0 0 0 431 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
YATES 401 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 401 0
BRONX 22,591 215 3,895 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 832 371 0 999 1,118 1,283 0 911
KINGS 53,278 0 1,922 542 0 0 0 0 0 6,188 870 0 0 0 10,987 1,752 0 0
NEW YORK 12,928 277 996 0 0 0 0 0 0 583 1,352 0 0 1,674 1,466 737 0 0
QUEENS 58,057 0 1,707 43 0 0 0 0 0 10,723 1,107 0 0 0 10,191 2,209 0 0
RICHMOND 7,318 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 815 67 0 0 0 1,777 544 0 0
TOTAL 324,522 492 18,947 599 8,568 9,429 9,332 4,394 3,420 18,309 4,228 3,541 13,066 2,673 60,220 23,972 12,405 911
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COUNTY TOTAL
ALBANY 3,516
ALLEGANY 593
BROOME 1,913
CATTARAUGUS 1,037
CAYUGA 1,021
CHAUTAUQUA 1,270
CHEMUNG 743
CHENANGO 612
CLINTON 1,097
COLUMBIA 1,274
CORTLAND 749
DELAWARE 692
DUTCHESS 4,754
ERIE 9,190
ESSEX 595
FRANKLIN 540
FULTON 1,057
GENESEE 582
GREENE 785
HAMILTON 76
HERKIMER 1,300
JEFFERSON 1,560
LEWIS 478
LIVINGSTON 696
MADISON 858
MONROE 8,011
MONTGOMERY 1,045
NASSAU 21,609
NIAGARA 2,320
ONEIDA 3,453
ONONDAGA 5,428
ONTARIO 1,275
ORANGE 6,825
ORLEANS 554
OSWEGO 2,220
OTSEGO 933
PUTNAM 1,388
RENSSELAER 2,213
ROCKLAND 7,101
STLAWRENCE 1,383
SARATOGA 2,751
SCHENECTADY 2,926
SCHOHARIE 554
SCHUYLER 280
SENECA 396
STEUBEN 1,184
SUFFOLK 29,734
SULLIVAN 2,183
TIOGA 492
TOMPKINS 627
ULSTER 2,814
WARREN 1,155
WASHINGTON 1,307
WAYNE 1,427
WESTCHESTER 18,942
WYOMING 431
YATES 401
BRONX 22,591
KINGS 53,278
NEW YORK 12,928
QUEENS 58,057
RICHMOND 7,318
TOTAL 324,522

GHIHMO HFPHSP HIP HPLUS METRO MVP NHP NYHCH SCHC STBCHP SUFFOLK UHC UHC_UP WELLCARE WPHSP
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 261 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

76 0 0 0 0 464 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 716 425
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 124 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 4,419 2,261 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,020 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 403 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,002 0 0 0 968 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

119 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 864 667
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 880 0 0 0 475 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0

80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 215 1,610
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 5,388 2,131 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,051 2,917 0 0 0

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117 1,588
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

186 0 0 0 0 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 511 112
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 0 497 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,828
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 3,719 621 2,450 3,932 0 411 160 0 634 0 28 0 978 0
154 3,773 1,570 15,295 5,134 0 2,731 878 0 0 0 137 0 1,345 0

8 1,291 417 1,314 1,485 0 262 349 0 0 0 22 0 695 0
234 5,531 3,814 8,856 6,082 0 4,484 1,264 0 0 0 223 0 1,589 0
10 259 341 3,288 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 89 0 0 0

1,095 24,380 11,652 31,203 16,633 744 7,916 2,651 1,882 634 3,051 4,436 2,298 7,211 14,230
GHIHMO HFPHSP HIP HPLUS METRO MVP NHP NYHCH SCHC STBCHP SUFFOLK UHC UHC_UP WELLCARE WPHSP



ABC ABC Health Plan
AFFINITY Affinity Health Plan
AMERICH Americhoice 
BCBSCNY Blue Cross Blue Shield Central NY -Excellus
BCBSUW Blue Cross Blue Shield Utica Watertown - Excellus
COMMBLUE Blue Cross Blue Shield of Western NY/Health Now
BSNENY Blue Shield of Northeastern NY/Health Now
BUFFALO Univera Community Health -Excellus
CPLUS Care Plus Health Plan
CENTER Centercare
CCHP Community Choice Health Plan
CDPHP Capital District Physicians' Health Plan
CPP Community Premier Plus
EBCBS Empire BlueCross BlueShield
FIDELIS Fidelis Care New York
FLBCBS Blue Cross Blue Shield Rochester -Excellus
GHI Group Health Insurance
GHIHMO Group Health Insurance HMO
HFPHSP HealthFirst
HIP Health Insurance Plan Greater NY
HPLUS Health Plus PHSP
METRO MetroPlus Health Plan
MVP Mohawk Valley Health Plan
NHP Neighborhood Health Providers
NYHCH New York Presbyterian Community Health Plan
SCHC SCHC Total Care, Inc.
STBCHP St. Barnabas/Partners in Health
SUFFOLK Suffolk Health Plan
UHC United Health Care -Downstate
UHC_UP United Health Care -Upstate
WELLCARE Wellcare
WPHSP Hudson Health Plan
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